
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

1

10

38

5

104

17

76

Name

Ivan Lintin

Mick Goodings

Dave Hewson

Dean Harrison

Daley Mathison

Mark Goodings

Franck Petricola

Bike

Kawasaki

Honda

Aprilia

Yamaha

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

cc

ZX10

CBR 1000

1000

R6

GSXR 600

ZX10

ZX10R

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

5

3

Total Tm

11:57.364

12:30.541

12:57.759

11:53.375

11:53.580

10:27.956

7:01.125

Diff

3.989

37.166

1:04.384

0.205

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:57.066

2:02.436

2:06.621

1:56.811

1:56.717

2:03.063

2:11.678

In Lap

5

5

2

5

6

4

2

Avg. Speed

73.168

69.934

67.486

73.577

73.556

69.655

62.319

Best Speed

74.727

71.450

69.088

74.890

74.951

71.086

66.435

2nd Best

1:57.794

2:03.017

2:07.763

1:56.877

1:56.876

2:03.488

2:12.560

2nd Spd

74.265

71.112

68.471

74.848

74.849

70.841

65.993

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Nos 5 & 104 - posditions corrected - on incorrect machinery

Margin of Victory

37.166

Avg. Speed

73.168

Best Lap Tm

1:56.717

Best Spd

74.951

Best Lap by

104 - Daley Mathison

Printed: 12/04/2015 17:23:11

Timekeeper

Clerk of Course

Weather / Track: Rain / Wet

results : www.sportstimingservices.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Timing Services

Spring Cup Road Race Championship

Senior

Race 21

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:03:19

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

12/04/2015 17:03


