

## Spring Cup Road Race Championship

Senior								Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles						
Race	21					12/04/2015 17:03								
Race (6 Laps) started at 17:03:19														
Pos	No.	Name	Bike	CC	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In La	p Avg. Speed	Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd	
1	1	Ivan Lintin	Kawasaki	ZX10	6	11:57.364	3.989	1:57.066	5	73.168	74.727	1:57.794	74.265	
2	10	Mick Goodings	Honda	CBR 1000	6	12:30.541	37.166	2:02.436	5	69.934	71.450	2:03.017	71.112	
3	38	Dave Hewson	Aprilia	1000	6	12:57.759	1:04.384	2:06.621	2	67.486	69.088	2:07.763	68.471	
4	5	Dean Harrison	Yamaha	R6	6	11:53.375		1:56.811	5	73.577	74.890	1:56.877	74.848	
5	104	Daley Mathison	Suzuki	GSXR 600	6	11:53.580	0.205	1:56.717	6	73.556	74.951	1:56.876	74.849	
Not classified														
DNF	17	Mark Goodings	Kawasaki	ZX10	5	10:27.956	DNF	2:03.063	4	69.655	71.086	2:03.488	70.841	
DNF	76	Franck Petricola	Kawasaki	ZX10R	3	7:01.125	DNF	2:11.678	2	62.319	66.435	2:12.560	65.993	

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Nos 5 & 104 - posditions corrected - on incorrect machinery

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by			
37.166	73.168	1:56.717	74.951	104 - Daley Mathison			
Timekeeper							
Clerk of Course				MEDIA PARTNERS			
Weather / Track: Rain /	Wet		SPORTSTIMING				
results : www.sportstim	iingservices.com		SERVICES www.sportstimingservices.com				
Printed: 12/04/2015 17:2	3:11			PREMIUM HELMETS			